Friday, July 12, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - KD
HEARING ROOM: Marquette

09:00 AM

18-90114
#1

18-90133
#2

Patricia S. Molle

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Patricia S. Molle (Debtor)

Thomas E. Michaels and Stacey L. Michaels

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Stacey L. Michaels (Debtor)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Thomas E. Michaels (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - KD
HEARING ROOM: Marquette

09:00 AM

19-90097
#3

19-90058
#4

Jerry Williams and Ann Williams

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Cara Korhonen, Atty for Ann Williams (Debtor)
Cara Korhonen, Atty for Jerry Williams (Debtor)

Aubrey Richard Joesph Trudeau

Hearing

Re: Soo Co-op Credit Union
Motion for Relief from Stay
Re: 2006 Chevrolet Silverado
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)

David E. Bulson, Atty for Aubrey Richard Joesph Trudeau (Debtor)
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10:00 AM
18-90213 Tomee Auston

#1 Order to show cause why the Debtor did
not comply with this Court’s order

Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)
Tomee Auston (Debtor)

19-90020 Ruth Mae Fus

# 2 Order to show cause why the Debtor did
not comply with this Court’s order

Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)
Ruth Mae Fus (Debtor)
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10:00 AM
19-90137 Rebecca Denofre
#3 Order to show cause regarding payment of filing fee

Cara Korhonen, Atty for Rebecca Denofre (Debtor)
Darrell R. Dettmann (Trustee)
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